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Results - Prelims - Saturday
 
Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:56.87 * 3/4/2017 Olivet NazareneAmanda Moran
Meet Qualifying:  2:06.95 - 2:15.99

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Lindsey Wilson College SOBroersma, Maaike 2:00.34 q  2:00.751
30.7230.4130.9628.25

Keiser University FRLecomte, Marine 2:01.34 q  2:03.622
31.1630.8630.3229.00

University of the Cumberlands JRBasto, Maria 2:02.93 q  2:02.353
32.2032.0430.5028.19

Milligan University SOCates, Tyler 2:05.50 q  2:04.084
32.6432.6631.7728.43

Keiser University SODixon, Bonnie 2:05.76 q  2:08.105
31.9331.8931.8830.06

Indiana Wesleyan University SOCummins, Olivia 2:07.02 q  2:07.246
32.9933.2231.6829.13

Life University JRReizinger, Dora 2:07.36 q  2:08.677
32.9733.0131.7929.59

Savannah College of Art and De FRVanbuskirk, Haley 2:07.39 q  2:08.908
33.0732.8731.6229.83

Olivet Nazarene University FRHowell, Paige 2:07.73 q  2:04.189
32.2232.6232.4430.45

Savannah College of Art and De SRRassenfoss, Allie 2:08.02 q  2:07.0710
32.8133.1632.0230.03

Savannah College of Art and De FRThatcher, Mia 2:08.23 q  2:10.8611
33.0233.1431.9230.15

Midland University SOHarrell, Lily 2:08.55 q  2:09.0712
32.3333.2732.6530.30

Arizona Christian UniversityRimat, Karlie 2:08.75 q  2:08.2813
32.5232.7232.9330.58

University of the Cumberlands SOPoley, Libby 2:08.97 q  2:07.6814
33.0733.2532.0230.63

Indiana Wesleyan University FRSackett, Ella 2:10.23 q  2:08.9215
33.8633.4732.1130.79

Keiser University FRPetricevic, Madison 2:10.70 q  2:08.3616
34.0433.8432.5630.26

University of JamestownVan den Berg, Sulinke 2:11.09  2:11.8217
33.6034.0532.9730.47

Bethel University (Indiana) FRGonzalez, Joseϐina 2:11.48  2:09.0618
34.3434.0932.5030.55

Arizona Christian UniversityGarraux, Eva 2:11.98  2:09.3719
35.1634.3132.5929.92

St. Thomas University JRLekovic, Marta 2:12.34  2:12.2920
34.3834.2832.9430.74

Lindsey Wilson College JRKoekemoer, Annissa 2:13.21  2:15.3321
34.3534.3833.7030.78

University of Saint Mary FRJones, Sydney 2:13.38  2:13.4622
34.2335.0033.4630.69

Midland University FRGagner, Jordan 2:14.23  2:13.3623
35.4234.8433.0830.89

College of IdahoOwen, Kailey 2:14.67  2:15.0724
34.3734.9234.2531.13
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 31  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Loyola University New Orleans FRCarr, Norah 2:17.28  2:13.2725

35.0536.3134.5531.37
Arizona Christian UniversityBaillie, Renee 2:18.12  2:13.2726

35.9235.5934.7731.84
St. Thomas UniversityGuerrero, Andrea 2:23.36  2:09.4827

39.7739.2434.2530.10
Midland University SRWagner, Nerissa DFS  2:11.81---

Declared false start
Saint Ambrose UniversityAntonanzas Fernandez, Leyre DFS  2:08.12---

Declared false start
 
Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Meet Record: 1:45.61 * 2012 SCADRyan Searles
Meet Qualifying:  1:50.60 - 1:58.46

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Keiser University FRRanea Vila, Marti 1:47.46 q  1:48.601
28.3327.4926.5825.06

Olivet Nazarene University SOKlenner, Nicholas 1:49.99 q  1:52.382
27.7028.0327.8026.46

Keiser University FRKusik, Alex 1:50.36 q  1:48.223
28.2728.2727.9325.89

Keiser University FRKunze, Fynn 1:50.63 q  1:48.064
26.5529.3628.7525.97

Lindsey Wilson College JRThilwind, William 1:50.81 q  1:51.965
28.4227.9528.1926.25

Milligan University SOGilbert, Stephen 1:51.02 q  1:47.996
28.5528.6027.8026.07

St. Thomas UniversityMarrero, Alex 1:52.30 q  1:50.017
28.8829.0728.4725.88

St. Thomas UniversityFernandez, Oier 1:53.01 q  1:53.338
28.9729.0128.0926.94

Keiser University FRZapata, Gaetano 1:53.06 q  1:53.549
28.1429.3128.5827.03

Saint Ambrose University JRJoehl, Ryan 1:53.41 q  1:53.8410
29.6929.0828.0226.62

Keiser University SOSmith, Joshua 1:53.56 q  1:53.6411
29.3529.4028.2026.61

Thomas University SRDalton, Wyatt 1:54.71 q  1:54.7412
30.1229.1928.8426.56

Life University SODort, Bence 1:54.82 q  1:54.7513
29.0929.6429.1826.91

Olivet Nazarene University FRKuiper, Liam 1:54.88 q  1:56.7214
29.1429.7929.0126.94

University of Saint Mary SOSchaefer, Justin 1:55.26 q  1:54.0315
29.7729.8128.8426.84

Bethel University SRLane, Brock 1:55.67 q  1:57.9916
29.8930.3729.0126.40

Morningside University SOPinnow, Willy 1:55.85  1:56.8017
29.4830.0129.3327.03

University of the Cumberlands FRFarthing, Andrew 1:56.12  1:57.2418
29.1130.4429.5327.04
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 32  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Ottawa University of ArizonaCowin, Jonathan 1:56.94  1:55.6219

31.2830.3229.0626.28
Midland University SOEdwards, Trevor 2:02.24  1:58.0220

32.1831.8630.5327.67
Williams Baptist University FRShive, Kaleb DFS  1:53.37---

Declared false start
 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 49.24 * 3/4/2017 SCADJulie Woody
Meet Qualifying:  51.79 - 55.88

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Savannah College of Art and De SRSizemore, Sloan 50.93 q  51.201
26.6924.24

Savannah College of Art and De SRSheridan, Spencer 51.93 q  51.962
26.9924.94

Keiser University SRHudson, Camryn 52.00 q  51.823
26.9325.07

Keiser University FRAspegren, Timea 52.04 q  52.224
27.0225.02

University of the Cumberlands JRte Velthuis, Harmina 52.29 q  52.35*5
26.8525.44

Keiser University SRAugustsson, Emma Soϐie 52.29 q  52.16*5
27.0725.22

Keiser University FRSofoulis, Danai 52.55 q  52.507
27.1325.42

University of the Cumberlands SOShatalova, Anastasiia 52.78 q  52.518
27.1925.59

Keiser University JRBraathen, Karina 52.83 q  52.989
27.6125.22

Keiser University SOBach, Aubrey 52.84 q  53.04*10
27.3925.45

Brenau University SRBlackmon, Bayley 52.84 q  52.51*10
27.2125.63

Sterling College JRSchmidt, Sydney 52.85 q  54.3312
28.2124.64

Savannah College of Art and De SRMcGinty, Anna 53.07 q  52.9313
27.9525.12

Olivet Nazarene University FRBriner, Halle 53.22 q  52.5914
27.7825.44

Olivet Nazarene University SRReyes, Helina 53.34 q  53.3215
27.6325.71

College of Idaho SRMurphy, Maya 53.49 q  53.4216
28.2825.21

Bethel University (Indiana) JRWolfe, Elisabeth 53.73  53.1917
28.3725.36

The Master's UniversityPlahn, Lezly 53.74  53.9218
28.3225.42

Saint Ambrose UniversityWilliams, Lauren 53.84  53.7819
27.8525.99

Olivet Nazarene University FRDaily, Addison 54.04  52.7820
28.2525.79
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Olivet Nazarene University FRParry, Ashley 54.07  52.8521

27.9726.10
Brenau University FRBarthelemy, Cloe 54.22  54.0822

28.0426.18
Midland University FRHeaston, Lilli 54.34  54.7123

28.6225.72
Lindsey Wilson College SRTaylor, Carlene 54.42  53.4024

28.5425.88
University of the Cumberlands FRPecore, Alexandra 54.54  53.6225

28.5525.99
University of the Cumberlands SRThomas, Leah 54.57  54.7426

28.1726.40
University of the Cumberlands FRCerqueira, Riley 54.64  54.3327

28.7725.87
Arizona Christian University JRGable, Amani 54.71  55.8328

28.7126.00
Westmont College SOHoth, Bridget 54.75  54.2329

28.7725.98
Life University JRBento, Nathalia 54.76  54.8230

28.4426.32
Indiana Wesleyan University FRCampbell, Sidney 54.77  54.2531

28.7626.01
Indiana Wesleyan University SOHershberger, Abbe 54.87  53.9332

28.7226.15
Loyola University New Orleans SRSitzman, Anna 54.91  55.0533

28.2326.68
Loyola University New Orleans SRTovilla, Ulrike 54.94  55.8434

28.6026.34
University of the Cumberlands SRLoftus, Rebecca 55.04  54.2735

28.7926.25
University of JamestownRoss, Kacey 55.36  54.8236

28.7226.64
College of Idaho JRCook, Anna 55.38  55.4637

28.8326.55
Lindsey Wilson College FREvreinoff Salinas, Natascha 55.50  54.7338

29.1226.38
Loyola University New Orleans SOThomas, Eve 55.66  54.2539

29.3126.35
Loyola University New Orleans FRSierveld, Sophie 55.76  54.7840

29.3626.40
Arizona Christian University SOBrueckner, Lyndsey 55.99  53.7841

29.3726.62
St. Thomas UniversityUzakova, Alisha 56.10  55.7942

29.2526.85
Morningside University SORoose, Rachel 56.28  55.4243

29.4526.83
University of Saint Mary JRSanford, Grace 56.29  55.8044

29.3126.98
Lindsey Wilson College SOSchoeman, Savannah 56.79  55.7345

29.7227.07
Milligan University FRMahan, Elizabeth DFS  53.54---

Declared false start
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 33  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Saint Ambrose University SRAnderson, Bethany DFS  55.43---

Declared false start
College of IdahoJones, Avalon DFS  54.19---

Declared false start
 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 42.53 * 3/8/2014 Oklahoma BaptistDaniel Z Ramirez
Meet Qualifying:  45.37 - 48.55

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Midland University SRCain, Scott 44.75 q  44.811
23.0221.73

Keiser University SRGarcia, Alberto 44.90 q  44.332
23.0821.82

Savannah College of Art and DeKredich, Nicholas 45.75 q  45.693
23.7422.01

Savannah College of Art and De JRPage, Samuel 45.85 q  46.214
23.9021.95

University of the Cumberlands FRGonzalez De Oliveira, Ruben 45.89 q  45.755
23.8822.01

West Virginia Institute of Tec FRFabian, Donat 45.92 q  45.346
23.9721.95

St. Thomas UniversityBirkett, William 45.98 q  45.837
23.8222.16

Simpson UniversityMaurer, Chadd 46.03 q  46.518
24.0721.96

Lindsey Wilson College SRde Goede, James 46.16 q  46.199
24.0122.15

Keiser University SRRoch, Pol 46.23 q  46.2010
24.0522.18

St. Thomas UniversityCaruso, Matteo 46.33 q  46.6911
24.0222.31

West Virginia Institute of Tec SOUsechi Elizari, Guillermo 46.37 q  46.1712
24.1422.23

Saint Ambrose University SRHassim, Rais 46.51 q  46.5213
24.3422.17

University of the Cumberlands SREsteves, Enzo 46.55 q  46.0714
24.1822.37

University of the Cumberlands SRHeck da Silva, Julio 46.59 q  46.7115
24.3822.21

Campbellsville University SOLopez, Ian 46.62 q  47.1716
24.5922.03

Morningside University SOCiriaco, Joseph 46.63  46.4617
24.2122.42

Lindsey Wilson College JRKing, Tyler 46.64  46.7818
24.0722.57

Saint Ambrose University SRWarrick, Ryan 46.80  47.30*19
24.5422.26

Olivet Nazarene University FRBraun, Timothy 46.80  46.42*19
24.3422.46

Saint Ambrose University SRDel Rio Foces, Victor 46.90  47.0821
24.5322.37
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
University of Saint Mary FRJorgens, Blake 46.97  46.6322

24.3722.60
Saint Ambrose University SRRobinson, Zac 46.98  47.2323

24.6722.31
Morningside University JRAlbers, Jr 46.99  46.9124

24.4722.52
Ottawa University of ArizonaDusek, Ayden 47.02  47.5725

24.3922.63
Bethel University (Indiana) JRBerndt, Logan 47.07  47.1626

24.4722.60
Bethel University (Indiana) FRVinagre, Ignacio 47.17  47.8627

24.4022.77
Midland University SRMartinez, Gabriel 47.21  47.0728

24.5422.67
The Master's University FRDossantos Deoliveira, Nilton 47.32  47.3029

24.6022.72
Soka University FRStewart, AJ 47.63  48.5230

24.9222.71
Milligan University FRBrusher, Cole 47.68  47.1031

24.9122.77
Arizona Christian UniversityStevens, Jacob 47.77  47.2832

25.1422.63
University of the Cumberlands SORuiz Ramis, Daniel Ruiz 47.79  46.7433

24.9722.82
Olivet Nazarene University SRFirganek, Erik 47.94  47.36*34

25.3722.57
Union College (Kentucky) JRAdilgereyev, Adil 47.94  48.15*34

25.0622.88
St. Thomas UniversityPerez, Christian 47.98  47.2736

25.2522.73
The Master's University JRGutierrez, Xavier 48.00  48.4437

24.9323.07
The Master's University SOTanis, Ryan 48.03  48.55*38

24.9923.04
St. Thomas University JRHenry, Liam 48.03  47.45*38

25.4122.62
Saint Ambrose UniversityJones, Brett 48.08  47.1240

25.2922.79
Midland University SOKlaris, Daniel 48.12  48.2741

24.7923.33
Arizona Christian UniversityGarraux, Alois 48.15  48.5342

24.9723.18
Morningside University JRThomson, Caleb 48.18  48.1843

25.8222.36
Union College (Kentucky) SRSmith, Andrew 48.19  47.1644

25.0623.13
Saint Ambrose UniversityHeiar, Caleb 48.22  47.2645

25.4122.81
Olivet Nazarene University FRWashington, Demarcus 48.26  48.44*46

25.1323.13
Morningside University SRCamp, James 48.26  46.92*46

25.5922.67
Midland University JRWelton, Matt 49.07  48.0748

26.1422.93
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 34  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Saint Ambrose University JREdwards, Leo DFS  47.78---

Declared false start
Williams Baptist University SOMcClain, Joshua DFS  47.70---

Declared false start
Williams Baptist University FRShive, Kaleb DFS  46.84---

Declared false start
Arizona Christian University SOFroese, Noah DFS  48.02---

Declared false start
 
Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 2:14.90 * 1993 DruryLaurette Hakansson
Meet Qualifying:  2:22.01 - 2:34.86

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Keiser University FRBiltoft-Jensen, Nikoline 2:19.45 q  2:20.011
36.9336.2335.2731.02

Keiser University SORobinson, Lily 2:20.15 q  2:20.272
36.4036.6335.1831.94

Keiser University JRGiourtzidou, Alexandra 2:20.65 q  2:21.143
36.4237.0935.5931.55

Olivet Nazarene University SOVega, Julie 2:22.76 q  2:19.744
35.5136.8537.1233.28

Olivet Nazarene University SRDeZur, Payton 2:23.84 q  2:23.025
36.8036.6536.2334.16

St. Thomas University JRDePover, Mikayla 2:24.24 q  2:24.476
37.7137.5136.5732.45

Bethel University (Indiana) JRKunkler, Vivienne 2:24.70 q  2:26.947
37.9737.1336.0433.56

Westmont College FRChaisson, Ella 2:25.17 q  2:24.428
37.4336.9436.7734.03

Keiser University SRFreibach, Ori 2:26.06 q  2:23.239
38.9037.4036.9532.81

Savannah College of Art and De SRScargill, Sarah 2:26.36 q  2:27.2110
37.7538.2137.2633.14

Savannah College of Art and De JRSong, Isabella 2:26.48 q  2:26.6611
38.4137.8836.7633.43

Olivet Nazarene University JRSchroeder, Megan 2:26.85 q  2:20.6812
39.1938.1236.5632.98

Milligan University SOWilliams, Kaylee 2:27.58 q  2:25.4813
39.3737.9437.1933.08

Shawnee State UniversityPennington, Kenzie 2:27.79 q  2:22.5614
39.5839.2437.0631.91

University of the Cumberlands FRCooksey, Isabella 2:27.81 q  2:28.9215
38.5338.6337.4233.23

Savannah College of Art and De FRPardus, Kaila 2:29.94 q  2:23.8516
40.5339.1837.2832.95

Loyola University New Orleans FRBerry, Reese 2:30.74  2:29.5917
39.0738.8838.3234.47

Bethel University (Indiana) FRLogeais, Kayla 2:31.08  2:31.6718
40.3438.5737.6334.54

Midland University SOGuyer, Faith 2:31.11  2:27.4319
40.0639.5137.7133.83



Columbus Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:04 PM  3/5/2022  Page 8
2022 NAIA National Championships - 3/2/2022 to 3/5/2022

Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 35  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Milligan University SOColey, Bre 2:31.65  2:31.4920

40.6439.1337.8834.00
Indiana Wesleyan University SORobison, Emma 2:32.32  2:30.4921

40.8339.5138.1033.88
Loyola University New OrleansDunnuck, Melanie 2:33.64  2:32.4422

40.4739.7238.8134.64
Lindsey Wilson College FRSecanell Tico, Julia 2:33.67  2:34.0423

41.0440.2638.3933.98
Life University FRCarneiro, Sophia 2:34.56  2:33.0924

41.2439.8638.7334.73
Loyola University New Orleans FRStempkovski, Megan 2:35.27  2:34.4925

40.4240.7039.1535.00
Saint Ambrose UniversityDuehr, Molly 2:36.02  2:30.4126

40.7441.3439.3634.58
Sterling College JRAshford, Nicole 2:36.77  2:34.8427

42.2842.0338.9833.48
Lindsey Wilson College FRPaula Escandon Lopez, Maria DFS  2:24.70---

Declared false start
 
Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Record: 1:56.96 * 3/7/2015 OBUFernando Morillas
Meet Qualifying:  2:03.24 - 2:12.30

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Keiser University SRZaplatar, Emerson 1:58.83 q  2:00.171
31.0731.0230.1626.58

Keiser University SOMyklebusthaug, Theodor 2:01.15 q  2:00.622
31.8830.8531.0427.38

St. Thomas UniversityMarina, Inigo 2:01.76 q  2:00.393
32.5531.7630.6326.82

Bethel University (Indiana) SOBerrong, Caleb 2:02.05 q  2:02.084
33.0431.3230.4027.29

Midland University FRLivingston, Zander 2:02.42 q  2:00.885
31.1831.5731.3728.30

Savannah College of Art and De JRChevere, Daniel 2:03.55 q  2:02.996
32.6031.9931.0427.92

University of the Cumberlands JRKala, Mikolaj 2:03.64 q  2:02.067
31.7432.0431.7028.16

West Virginia Institute of Tec FRUlich, Simon 2:04.14 q  2:03.978
32.6332.1331.4727.91

Keiser University JROjeda, Eduardo 2:04.36 q  2:06.989
33.3831.8831.3327.77

Savannah College of Art and De JRChism, Kenneth 2:04.38 q  2:04.8310
33.3632.1230.8928.01

Olivet Nazarene University SREvreinoff Salinas, Alejandro 2:07.62 q  2:06.9311
33.4533.0032.8928.28

University of the Cumberlands FRCaicedo, Andres 2:07.89 q  2:07.7912
33.4833.1732.2728.97

Union College (Kentucky) SRBoone, Sean 2:07.92 q  2:07.2313
34.1033.4632.0028.36

Campbellsville University FRChappell, John 2:08.12 q  2:10.3614
33.9333.0132.2528.93
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 36  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Thomas University FRAlonso Jaime, Diego 2:08.24 q  2:08.1215

33.4033.5332.6528.66
Savannah College of Art and De SRHall, Dillon 2:08.45 q  2:08.7916

33.8333.3332.7328.56
Thomas University FRTielkemeijer, Tim 2:08.79  2:09.8717

32.9633.6432.8629.33
Simpson UniversityHigdon, Tom 2:09.91  2:08.2018

35.9434.2432.0027.73
University of the Cumberlands JRSouza, Nathan 2:11.26  2:09.2919

35.8834.5632.6828.14
Bethel University (Indiana) FRJackson, Hunter 2:11.87  2:11.3020

35.8434.5332.6928.81
Lindsey Wilson College SOBuffel, Tyler 2:11.96  2:11.2021

35.3434.4832.9329.21
Milligan University SRDulin, Aubin DFS  2:06.44---

Declared false start
Arizona Christian UniversityVan Der Lingen, Kadin DFS  2:10.62---

Declared false start
 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly

Meet Record: 2:00.89 * 3/7/2015 BIOLAChristine Tixier
Meet Qualifying:  2:08.44 - 2:19.99

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

Keiser University SRHudson, Camryn 2:05.34 q  2:05.281
34.5732.7330.6927.35

Olivet Nazarene University FRParry, Ashley 2:06.99 q  2:06.222
33.9833.2431.9427.83

Lindsey Wilson College SORutherford, Allie 2:07.15 q  2:09.093
33.2433.7431.7928.38

Milligan University SOMacPherson, Gabby 2:07.75 q  2:06.434
33.0433.3132.7528.65

Keiser University JRGarzon, Noelia 2:08.54 q  2:08.225
33.5233.7731.9129.34

Arizona Christian UniversityRimat, Karlie 2:08.78 q  2:09.396
34.6233.6532.4328.08

Keiser University SRHerbst, Anna 2:09.87 q  2:14.31*7
34.0535.0332.6228.17

Savannah College of Art and De FRThatcher, Mia 2:09.87 q  2:06.85*7
36.8933.3631.6327.99

Loyola University New Orleans FRCopes, Jenna 2:10.12 q  2:08.869
34.4834.1432.8928.61

Keiser University SRStromberg, Amanda 2:11.51 q  2:10.8010
36.1534.2831.9429.14

Bethel University (Indiana) SRRonda Bou, Paula 2:11.61 q  2:13.5611
35.2234.0832.7629.55

Savannah College of Art and De JRElz, Emily 2:13.13 q  2:13.3312
36.1034.6133.3029.12

Indiana Wesleyan University JRBell, Alivia 2:13.59 q  2:13.9313
34.8835.5933.5929.53

Indiana Wesleyan University SOMalin, Taylor 2:16.17 q  2:14.6014
37.6835.6333.2429.62
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 37  Women 200 Yard Butterϐly)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Life University SRGonzalez, Greta 2:17.61 q  2:14.4915

37.1736.2035.1029.14
University of Saint Mary SOTaylor, Kelsey 2:19.27 q  2:19.3416

38.0436.8534.4229.96
Arizona Christian UniversityVeazey, Anna 2:20.20  2:15.7117

39.5737.2633.9629.41
Arizona Christian UniversitySheldon, Katie 2:21.52  2:17.5618

38.2637.9634.8930.41
Indiana Wesleyan University SREicher, Whitley 2:22.52  2:17.4319

38.1737.9635.9330.46
 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

Meet Record: 1:45.27 * 3/3/2018 Olivet NazareneIran Cavalcante- Almeida
Meet Qualifying:  1:50.82 - 2:00.34

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Preliminaries

University of the Cumberlands FRSobieszuk, Kacper 1:50.22 q  1:49.571
29.5728.6027.7524.30

Savannah College of Art and DeKredich, Nicholas 1:50.88 q  1:49.762
29.6128.7328.2424.30

Milligan University FRBazzana, Andre 1:51.59 q  1:51.613
29.5829.0028.1424.87

Keiser UniversityZachar, Gergo 1:51.64 q  1:53.544
28.3328.9329.0625.32

Savannah College of Art and De SOVives, Brandon 1:52.29 q  1:49.815
29.1428.7528.9425.46

Keiser University FRZapata, Gaetano 1:52.66 q  1:52.296
28.5929.1429.1925.74

Keiser University SONyblom, Niklas 1:53.11 q  1:55.307
29.3829.6428.9425.15

Saint Ambrose UniversityGomez, Juan 1:53.34 q  1:52.998
31.1929.5528.1024.50

Savannah College of Art and De SRRieffenstahl, Maik-Sebastian 1:53.91 q  1:54.999
30.8629.5728.5024.98

Thomas University FRKilgore, Ethan 1:54.56 q  1:53.3910
30.8829.4129.1425.13

West Virginia Institute of Tec SREslava, Pau 1:54.58 q  1:58.1311
30.0928.9029.5426.05

Simpson UniversityOrtega, Pablo 1:54.59 q  1:57.0612
30.5229.0729.0625.94

Keiser University SOHarriott, Kaleb 1:54.91 q  1:55.2213
29.9429.5529.4725.95

Lindsey Wilson College FRWeidenbaum, Siaka 1:55.06 q  1:55.1514
30.3929.6329.4425.60

The Master's University FRSears, JT 1:55.26 q  1:55.5815
29.9329.4429.4426.45

Life University SRDungey, Trent 1:55.31 q  1:58.8616
31.0830.2328.7225.28

University of the Cumberlands SOHerion, Martin 1:55.43  1:51.3017
30.8329.8429.0725.69

Milligan University FRMcCosh, Ethan 1:55.96  1:56.3618
30.6930.1629.5825.53



Columbus Aquatic Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:04 PM  3/5/2022  Page 11
2022 NAIA National Championships - 3/2/2022 to 3/5/2022

Results - Prelims - Saturday
Preliminaries ...   (Event 38  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly)

YrName School Prelim TimeSeed Time
Olivet Nazarene University JRMikrut, Christian 1:56.19  1:53.7319

31.4930.2729.2025.23
Midland University FRAubin, Jeremi 1:56.40  1:55.3520

30.3230.2229.3026.56
Lindsey Wilson College JRHickman, Chase 1:56.97  1:58.1221

30.5230.1830.1126.16
Lindsey Wilson College JRKincaid, Reece 1:56.98  1:57.0522

31.4130.3329.3725.87
University of Saint Mary SOKime, Braydon 1:58.14  1:59.0723

31.1930.7129.9026.34
Thomas University FRShipp, Paden 1:59.44  1:58.0724

31.3530.6930.5226.88
Life University JRSmal, Anton DFS  1:53.31---

Declared false start
The Master's University FRKugler, David DFS  1:58.16---

Declared false start
Williams Baptist University FRGilzynski, Szymon DFS  1:54.43---

Declared false start
 
Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 16:43.37 * 2007 Simon FraserKathryn Rosberg
Meet Qualifying:  17:35.62 - 19:04.99

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Savannah College of Art and De FRVanbuskirk, Haley 17:56.52  17:52.771

32.86 32.9933.0532.5232.6331.9031.7229.55
33.1933.07 33.31 32.81 33.50 33.29 33.06 32.86
32.4832.95 33.12 33.09 33.03 32.47 33.00 32.90
31.8632.49 32.78 32.72 32.58 32.64 32.65 32.53 30.92

Indiana Wesleyan University JRBell, Alivia 18:01.39  18:07.402
33.07 33.0933.1633.1233.0733.2232.6329.76

32.9632.81 32.99 33.24 32.66 32.82 32.91 32.68
33.1132.77 32.88 32.43 32.95 32.81 33.03 32.95
32.5732.89 33.10 33.26 33.05 33.21 32.90 32.81 30.48

Savannah College of Art and De FRSchmidt, Trinity 18:14.99  17:51.163
33.16 33.0133.2632.9732.9132.9332.5330.42

33.4633.30 33.25 33.35 33.13 33.50 33.43 33.32
33.4633.32 33.20 33.33 33.40 33.61 33.52 33.51
33.3833.48 33.55 33.61 33.50 33.47 33.28 33.57 31.87

Savannah College of Art and De SRTankersley, Abigail 18:17.24  18:15.81*4
33.30 32.8233.1232.5532.7932.3831.7829.24

33.8033.15 33.31 33.31 33.37 33.37 33.13 33.35
33.7433.62 33.57 34.02 33.61 33.48 33.67 34.14
32.8834.33 33.90 34.19 33.67 33.76 34.20 33.71 31.98

Olivet Nazarene University JRLogan, Carley 18:17.24  18:09.66*4
33.48 33.3333.3533.2233.5332.9332.2329.89

33.8233.60 33.40 33.65 33.73 33.64 33.94 33.88
33.8633.56 33.76 33.64 33.73 33.47 33.96 33.42
32.4633.66 33.43 33.54 33.30 32.83 32.92 32.91 31.17

Indiana Wesleyan University JRPrice, Khloe 18:30.17  18:38.306
33.24 33.6733.8334.2634.2034.1732.9428.22

33.9933.91 34.19 33.56 34.23 34.16 33.89 34.07
33.6934.14 33.92 33.64 33.65 34.34 33.84 34.33
33.4734.14 34.00 34.10 34.04 33.86 34.00 33.19 31.29
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
(Event 29  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Keiser University SODixon, Bonnie 18:32.72  18:14.357

33.47 33.4534.0233.6433.5933.2032.8429.88
33.5733.24 33.73 33.69 33.29 33.11 34.19 33.26
34.5934.44 33.31 34.63 34.42 34.30 33.99 34.45
33.7034.55 33.64 34.46 34.55 34.51 33.93 33.73 33.35

Keiser University JRAlvsaker, Mari 18:39.58  18:15.428
33.34 33.7533.3133.0432.9032.6732.2029.58

34.0633.91 34.22 34.41 33.58 33.61 33.67 33.99
34.7634.38 34.31 34.44 34.25 34.56 34.48 34.50
34.7635.03 34.74 34.73 34.85 34.89 34.58 34.25 33.83

Milligan University FRPhillips, Emma Rae 18:44.76  18:21.879
33.50 33.6433.8733.7933.2033.5433.4230.53

34.7733.62 33.93 34.02 33.84 34.39 34.21 34.07
34.6934.68 34.48 34.35 34.58 34.81 34.87 34.97
34.1634.90 34.62 34.77 34.79 34.70 34.27 34.19 32.59

Brenau University SRIbarra, Bailey 18:56.82  18:55.0710
33.82 33.9034.4134.0034.0233.2732.3929.89

34.8034.60 34.47 35.14 34.85 35.30 35.34 35.44
34.9234.77 34.90 35.44 34.36 35.19 35.95 34.92
34.2635.36 34.74 35.18 34.88 34.79 34.54 34.99 31.99

Lindsey Wilson College JRFarthing, Jaye 19:04.75  18:56.1411
35.09 34.5534.3134.6234.4434.2532.7628.40

35.7535.15 34.49 35.39 34.69 35.58 35.83 35.63
34.6535.37 36.14 35.28 35.50 34.92 35.68 35.11
33.6734.82 35.02 35.50 35.06 35.29 35.21 34.16 32.44

 
Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

Meet Record: 15:18.39 * 3/4/2017 SCADJoel Thatcher
Meet Qualifying:  15:50.73 - 17:26.99

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Campbellsville University JREscobar, Sebastian 16:11.10  16:22.571

29.44 29.4929.8129.3729.4829.0528.7025.83
30.0429.45 29.25 29.34 29.44 29.62 29.47 29.59
29.6829.75 29.89 29.67 29.70 29.51 29.58 29.63
30.1429.55 29.70 29.73 29.62 29.43 29.51 29.80 28.84

Lindsey Wilson College FRAhrens, Malte 16:14.15  16:33.592
29.35 29.3629.6229.3629.3829.0528.6526.04

29.7928.99 28.92 28.97 29.07 29.32 29.54 29.63
29.7729.98 30.13 30.02 30.04 30.20 30.01 29.77
29.6230.28 30.00 30.20 29.91 30.28 30.04 30.41 28.45

St. Thomas UniversityFernandez, Oier 16:29.86  16:19.683
29.44 29.5429.8829.5429.1329.1228.6626.16

30.4029.89 29.87 30.10 29.92 30.13 30.23 30.40
31.0130.14 30.19 30.20 30.56 29.57 30.17 30.44
30.6130.55 31.12 31.03 31.33 30.52 30.52 30.00 29.49

Thomas University FRLarue, Ty 16:35.25  16:47.054
30.43 30.2930.4430.1530.5429.8629.2027.01

30.3930.29 30.44 30.28 30.38 30.40 30.64 30.48
30.1330.07 30.48 30.25 29.93 30.18 30.12 30.11
30.1430.08 30.43 30.80 30.53 30.78 30.33 30.57 29.10

Olivet Nazarene University SOBeall, Mason 16:37.80  16:39.275
30.24 30.2630.3430.2229.7729.9229.3626.81

30.6430.40 30.32 30.54 30.17 30.26 30.28 30.78
30.7530.59 31.17 30.71 30.19 30.66 30.72 30.43
30.3930.62 30.35 30.25 30.00 30.78 30.64 30.73 28.51
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Results - Prelims - Saturday
(Event 30  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle)

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points
Milligan University JRHawkins, Ben 16:52.51  16:47.646

30.56 30.3330.6830.3230.0829.6729.2726.40
31.0430.33 30.34 30.42 30.49 30.23 30.27 30.93
31.2930.55 30.37 30.54 30.60 31.61 31.03 30.95
31.1931.50 31.60 32.36 31.84 31.45 31.72 31.93 30.62

Keiser University SOHarriott, Kaleb 16:55.99  16:38.557
30.00 30.0130.4030.3030.3929.7729.1326.83

31.4830.13 30.17 30.53 30.63 30.93 31.56 31.10
31.4131.42 31.60 31.01 31.45 31.16 31.39 31.36
31.2131.38 31.56 31.69 31.52 31.54 31.56 31.66 29.71

Bethel University (Indiana) SRRonda, Javier 17:01.62  17:05.648
31.04 30.9531.0030.9730.9630.5029.8627.64

31.1031.32 31.00 31.16 31.31 30.93 31.36 31.12
31.4831.44 31.51 31.20 31.28 31.35 31.23 31.40
30.0131.36 31.55 31.72 31.14 31.54 31.44 30.64 29.11

Saint Ambrose University JRNelson, Grant 17:02.27  16:51.929
30.92 31.1130.8530.5830.3630.1829.3826.77

31.4731.27 31.31 31.27 31.20 31.47 31.40 31.63
31.5831.74 31.39 31.49 31.58 31.48 31.40 31.38
30.5331.56 32.07 31.41 31.09 30.98 31.07 30.89 29.46

Morningside University SRSpicer, James 17:09.13  17:00.0010
30.90 30.8530.6830.4530.2229.9229.4127.05

31.2531.05 30.90 31.54 31.23 31.00 31.22 31.13
31.9531.24 31.61 31.84 31.30 31.24 31.69 31.73
32.1531.53 31.83 32.01 31.90 32.36 32.36 31.97 31.62

West Virginia Institute of Tec SOMashao, Reϐiloe 17:20.43  17:15.1911
31.32 31.0631.0631.1630.8130.5530.1127.96

31.4731.18 31.36 31.53 31.31 31.28 31.41 31.51
32.2231.49 31.63 31.86 32.17 32.20 32.15 32.34
32.5032.19 31.97 31.98 32.04 32.08 32.11 32.50 31.92


